Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Lowery - (774422) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.35
2:24.07
2:24.40
2:24.49
2:25.28
2:25.74
2:26.18
2:26.50
2:26.74
2:27.63
2:28.50
2:29.25
2:30.00
2:32.24
2:34.80
2:35.12
2:35.88
2:36.69
2:36.76
2:37.25
2:37.96
2:40.05
2:40.18
2:55.07
3:02.98

3:05.02
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Date

07/04/19
10/01/16
31/10/21
14/04/18
14/07/18
10/04/16
19/03/16
18/09/16
20/09/15
07/11/15
15/11/14
13/03/22
21/09/14
10/01/15
22/09/13
29/03/14
18/05/13
15/06/13
09/02/14
16/11/13
26/04/14
17/05/14
20/04/13
19/02/12
08/01/12
14/05/11

ANINT7I44

Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

Billingham New Year Meet

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021
Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
BASC Seaside Special

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Gala
Peterlee Graded Meet

Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet
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Venue

Mercat Gait Centre
Billingham
Sunderland
Harrogate
Bridlington
Dunston

Staney

Durham

Durham

Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Durham

Stanley

Durham

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Scarborough
Durham
Billingham
Stanley

Bishop Aukland
Derby

Durham

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
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Club Swam Under Level

2
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3

3

3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3

3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 4
AJ Newcastle 4
AJ Newcastle 3
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3:26.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.25
2:24.40
2:22.35
2:25.28
2:24.49
2:26.50
2:25.74
2:26.18
2:24.07
2:27.63
2:26.74
2:32.24
2:28.50
2:30.00
2:40.05
2:37.96
2:35.12
2:36.76
2:37.25
2:34.80
2:36.69
2:35.88
2:40.18
2:55.07
3:02.98
3:13.57
3:05.02

3:26.70
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Date

13/03/22
31/10/21
07/04/19
14/07/18
14/04/18
18/09/16
10/04/16
19/03/16
10/01/16
07/11/15
20/09/15
10/01/15
15/11/14
21/09/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
29/03/14
09/02/14
16/11/13
22/09/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
20/04/13
19/02/12
08/01/12
03/07/11
14/05/11
09/01/11

JdLesIedu & VVIHCKIIAITT QUITITTIET IVIEEL

Peterlee Graded Meet

Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala
City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021
Portobello Mad March Meet

BASC Seaside Special

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Billingham New Year Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Gala
Peterlee Graded Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet
Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet

Peterlee Graded Meet

Dunsn

Stanley

Venue

Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Mercat Gait Centre
Bridlington
Harrogate
Durham
Dunston

Staney
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Durham

Stanley
Billingham
Durham

Bishop Aukland
Stanley

Stanley

Durham
Billingham
Durham
Scarborough
Bishop Auckland
Derby

Durham

Stanley

Dunston

Bishop Auckland

Stanley
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AJ Newcastle 4

Club Swam Under Level

AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3

2
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3

3

3

3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 4
AJ Newcastle 4
AJ Newcastle 4
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 4
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